
2024 Regular Meeting Notice 
Pend Oreille Hospital District 

Cabinet/Monarch Meeting Room, Bonner General Health 
423 North Third Avenue 

Sandpoint, Idaho 
 
 
 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024  

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024  

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 

 


